Election: 2005 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2005-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 37144
Ballots Cast: 9949

Voter Turnout: 27%

Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: BYRON 4(Voter Turnout: 13% - Total Registered Voters: 1040)

Contest: TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR BYRON TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes
DAVID A. BURNWORTH (IND) 111
WRITE-IN (NON) 0

Contest: TOWNSHIP CLERK BYRON TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes
BARBARA L. RUNDLE (IND) 63
TAMMARA J. NICHOLS (IND) 46
WRITE-IN (NON) 0

Contest: TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR BYRON TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes
GYNEL C. ORR (IND) 108
WRITE-IN (NON) 0

Contest: HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER BYRON TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes
RONALD L. GIBSON (IND) 119
WRITE-IN (NON) 0

Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES BYRON TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes
GARY C. HASSLER (IND) 113
SCOTT R. FLETCHER (IND) 103
LINN WEBER (IND) 103

Vote %
100

Vote %
57.8
42.2

Vote %
100
0

Vote %
100
0

Vote %
27.29
24.88
24.88
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ROBERT E. DYCK (IND)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Contest: COMMISSIONER BYRON PARK DISTRICT

Candidate Name

JEFF WILMARTH (NON)
HOLLY P. JOHNSON (NON)
JAMES D. EISFELLER (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes

22.95

Vote %
41.03
35.47
23.08
0.43

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES 6YR BYRON PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

Candidate Name

RICHARD PLENIEWICZ (NON)
SUSAN O'NEIL (NON)

BRADLEY D. TOWNSEND (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes

Vote %
34.88
32.89
32.23
0

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES 2YR UNEXP BYRON PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

Candidate Name
DONALD DRAKE (NON)
ELAINE BRECK (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes

Vote %
51.92
48.08
0

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION - RACE 502

Candidate Name

RANDALL J. JURASEK (NON)
ANN VAN LANKVELT (NON)
GENE MILLER (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes

Vote %
34.93
32.53
31.85
0.68

Contest: TRUSTEES COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT - RACE 602

Candidate Name

KENNETH C. NELSON (NON)
DAVID F. BLACK (NON)
CHRIS BECK (NON)

Total Votes

Vote %
31.03
22.99
19.54
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JACK L. SIMON (NON)
JOHN C. HUWE (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

24
22

13.79
12.64

Contest: TRUSTEES COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT - RACE 603

Candidate Name
TED BIONDO (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
88
0

Vote %
100
0

Contest: MEMBERS REGIONAL BOARD SCHOOL TRUSTEES - RACE 702

Candidate Name
ROGER HICKEY (NON)
JAMES DETIG (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
96

88

0

Contest: TRUSTEES BYRON FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Candidate Name

RON BOYER (NON)

RALPH E. LARSON (NON)
LOREN P. COLLOTON (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
100

88

45

2

Vote %
52.17
47.83
0

Vote %
42.55
37.45
19.15
0.85

Contest: COMMISSIONER BYRON FOREST PRESERVE DISTRICT

Candidate Name

SANDY BROOKS (NON)
MICHAEL C. EYTALIS (NON)
DAVID F. FLOWERS (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
88

74

71

0

Vote %
37.77
31.76
30.47
0
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