# Election: 2005 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Ogle County Date: 2005-04-05 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 37144 Ballots Cast: 9949 Voter Turnout: 27% Active Precincts: 52

# Precinct: BYRON 4(Voter Turnout: 13% - Total Registered Voters: 1040)

Contest: TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR BYRON TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
DAVID A. BURNWORTH (IND)	111	100
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0

### Contest: TOWNSHIP CLERK BYRON TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
BARBARA L. RUNDLE (IND)	63	57.8
TAMMARA J. NICHOLS (IND)	46	42.2
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0

#### Contest: TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR BYRON TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
GYNEL C. ORR (IND)	108	100
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0

# Contest: HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER BYRON TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
RONALD L. GIBSON (IND)	119	100
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0

### Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES BYRON TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
GARY C. HASSLER (IND)	113	27.29
SCOTT R. FLETCHER (IND)	103	24.88
LINN WEBER (IND)	103	24.88

ROBERT E. DYCK (IND)	95	22.95
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0

# Contest: COMMISSIONER BYRON PARK DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
JEFF WILMARTH (NON)	96	41.03
HOLLY P. JOHNSON (NON)	83	35.47
JAMES D. EISFELLER (NON)	54	23.08
WRITE-IN (NON)	1	0.43

### Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES 6YR BYRON PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
RICHARD PLENIEWICZ (NON)	105	34.88
SUSAN O'NEIL (NON)	99	32.89
BRADLEY D. TOWNSEND (NON)	97	32.23
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0

# Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES 2YR UNEXP BYRON PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
DONALD DRAKE (NON)	108	51.92
ELAINE BRECK (NON)	100	48.08
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0

### Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION - RACE 502

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
RANDALL J. JURASEK (NON)	102	34.93
ANN VAN LANKVELT (NON)	95	32.53
GENE MILLER (NON)	93	31.85
WRITE-IN (NON)	2	0.68

# Contest: TRUSTEES COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT - RACE 602

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
KENNETH C. NELSON (NON)	54	31.03
DAVID F. BLACK (NON)	40	22.99
CHRIS BECK (NON)	34	19.54

JACK L. SIMON (NON)	24	13.79
JOHN C. HUWE (NON)	22	12.64
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0

# Contest: TRUSTEES COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT - RACE 603

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
TED BIONDO (NON)	88	100
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0

### Contest: MEMBERS REGIONAL BOARD SCHOOL TRUSTEES - RACE 702

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
ROGER HICKEY (NON)	96	52.17
JAMES DETIG (NON)	88	47.83
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0

### Contest: TRUSTEES BYRON FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
RON BOYER (NON)	100	42.55
RALPH E. LARSON (NON)	88	37.45
LOREN P. COLLOTON (NON)	45	19.15
WRITE-IN (NON)	2	0.85

# Contest: COMMISSIONER BYRON FOREST PRESERVE DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
SANDY BROOKS (NON)	88	37.77
MICHAEL C. EYTALIS (NON)	74	31.76
DAVID F. FLOWERS (NON)	71	30.47
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0